DESKS AND
ACCESSORIES
Perpetual Enterprises builds all of its desks to the same high
standards as the Educator 135 with welded heavy-gage steel
and high-pressure laminate. These desks are available in a
variety of sizes with multiple desktop shapes and pedestal or
return configurations.
MODEL NUMBER CODES
Desk product codes designate the pedestal/drawer
configuration using the key below.
MODEL NUMBER CODE SEQUENCE
Style/size/center drawer/left side configuration/right side
configuration
FEATURES:
� 29 High Units
� Tops are 1 1/4" thick
high-pressure laminate
� 3mm vinyl edge band
� Full pulls standard
� Standard with central
locking
� Standard with core
removable locks
� Ships assembled
� Grommets standard
� Specify pedestal
configuration
� Full extension steel ball
bearing suspension
� High side file drawers
standard
PEDESTAL OPTIONS:
DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESKS
Standard with Box Box File & File File configuration.
The Box Box File configuration is indicated by placing an A
in the model number.
File File configuration is indicated by placing a B in the
model number.
Example: PD663CAB is 66x30 Double Pedestal Desk with
Box Box File left and File File right.
SINGLE PEDESTAL DESKS
Standard with an A Box Box File configuration.
To order this Desk with File File change A to a B.
The single pedestal desk will have an end panel opposite the
pedestal and is indicated with a D in the model number.
Example: PS663CAD is 66x30 SP Desk with BBF left
and an end panel on the right.
The letter C in the model number designates a center
drawer and central locking.
MODEL SIZE DESCRIPTION CUBE WEIGHT
PD726C_ _ 72”x36” Double pedestal desk 52 275
PD723C_ _ 72”x30” Double pedestal desk 49 265
PD663C_ _ 66”x30” Double pedestal desk 45 230
PD603C_ _ 60”x30” Double pedestal desk 41 220
PD724C_ _ 72”x24” Double pedestal desk 28 200
PD664C_ _ 66”x24” Double pedestal desk 40 195
PD604C_ _ 60”x24” Double pedestal desk 37 190
MODEL SIZE DESCRIPTION CUBE WEIGHT
PS726C_ _ 72”x36” Single pedestal desk 52 225
PS723C_ _ 72”x30” Single pedestal desk 49 215
PS663C_ _ 66”x30” Single pedestal desk 45 200
PS603C_ _ 60”x30” Single pedestal desk 41 180
PS483C_ _ 48”x30” Single pedestal desk 28 165
PS724C_ _ 72”x24” Single pedestal desk 40 175
PS664C_ _ 66”x24” Single pedestal desk 37 170
PS604C_ _ 60”x24” Single pedestal desk 34 165
Double Pedestal Desk with AB or BA Configuration
Single Pedestal Desk with AD or DA Configuration
PEDESTAL OPTIONS:
AD Box/Box/File left & end panel right
DA end panel left & Box/Box/File right
B configuration
DB end panel left & File/File right
BD File/File left & end panel right
PEDESTAL OPTIONS:
AB Box/Box/File left & File/File right
BA File/File left & Box/Box/File right
AA Box/Box/File left &
Box/Box/File right
(Additional charge applies)
BB File/File left & File/File right
(Price reduction applies)
MODEL SIZE DESCRIPTION CUBE WEIGHT
PR424OB 42”x24” Right return 24 155
PR424BO 42”x24” Left return 24 155
PR484OB 48”x24” Right return 27 161
PR484BO 48”x24” Left return 27 161
PR604OB 60”x24” Right return 34 175
PR604BO 60”x24” Left return 34 175
MODEL SIZE DESCRIPTION CUBE WEIGHT
PR4240D 42”x24” Right return 24 104
PR424D0 42”x24” Left return 24 104
PR4840D 48”x24” Right return 27 110
PR484D0 48”x24” Left return 27 110
PR6040D 60”x24” Right return 34 120
PR604D0 60”x24” Left return 34 120
Return with Pedestal
Return without Pedestal
OD No panel left & end panel right
DO End panel left & no panel right
PEDESTAL OPTIONS:
OB No panel left & File/File right
BO File/File left & No panel right
For a Box/Box/File configuration
AO Box/Box/File left & No panel right
OA No panel left & Box/Box/File right
MODEL SIZE DESCRIPTION CUBE WEIGHT
CR36364 36x36x24 36" Corner Unit 17 102
CR42424 42x42x24 42" Corner Unit 20 120
MODEL SIZE DESCRIPTION CUBE WEIGHT
PB42400 42x24 Bridge unit 9 55
PB48400 48x24 Bridge unit 9 60
Corner Units
Bridge Units
SPECIFICATIONS:
� 29” High Unit
� 3MM Vinyl Edge
� Grommet Standard
36” Unit 16.97” Straight Front
42” Unit 24.67 Straight Front
� Ships Assembled
OD No panel left & end panel right
DO end panel left & No panel right
MODEL SIZE DESCRIPTION CUBE WEIGHT
PT 726 72x36 D Top unit 10 135
PT 723 72x30 D Top unit 9 121
PT 663 66x30 D Top unit 8 118
D Shaped Tops